MORAY GOLF CLUB

Competition Result
Moray Open Rd.1 New (22/07/2025)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: New Course (2025 - Men Gold)

Division 1

Pos Name PH Gross Marker Name
1 Blair Dalgleish -1 69 Not Selected
2 Alan Gillespie 1 69 Not Selected
3 Andrew Fyvie 0 70 Not Selected
4 Corin J Stewart -2 70 Not Selected
5 Rory MacEwan -2 70 Not Selected
6 Scott R Little 1 71 Not Selected
7 Brent A Macleman 1 71 Not Selected
8 Bryan Robson 3 72 Not Selected
9 John Godward -3 72 Not Selected
10 Ryan Copland -3 72 Not Selected
11 Raegan J Main 0 72 Not Selected
12 Jordan Edwards -3 72 Not Selected
13 Douglas Castell 3 72 Not Selected
14 Malcolm L Macleman -1 72 Not Selected
15 Ross Proctor 0 72 Not Selected
16 Neil Tough 0 72 Not Selected
17 Daniel McConnachie -3 73 Not Selected
18 Richard McPherson 3 73 Not Selected
19 lain Ross 0 73 Not Selected
20 Michael C Jamieson 2 73 Not Selected
21 Donald Fletcher 2 73 Not Selected
22 William Binnie 7 73 Not Selected
23 Sandy Walker -1 74 Not Selected
24 Aaron Stewart 4 74 Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

1 ClubV1 - Printed on 22/07/2025



Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: New Course (2025 - Men Gold)

Division 1

Pos Name

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Ewan G C Thomson
Ross Black

Ryan Bain

Willie Adams
James Mclintosh
Graeme Courtney
Nick Davis

Andy Mcintosh

lan S Geddes

W Moray MacLeod
Colin Halcrow
David R Main
Archie Wylie
Calum Cameron
Paul Stewart

Jake Carpenter
Craig J Smith
Matthew Verling
Paul Paton

Liam Mitchell
Martin Simpson
Russell Torbet
Barney W W Harris
Stuart Wylie

Philip McPherson
James Morris

Sean Slattery

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

|'U
[S I =

o

Gross

74

74

74

75

75

75

75

75

75

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

77

7

77

77

77

78

78

78

78

78

Marker Name

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

Not Selected

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 22/07/2025



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: New Course (2025 - Men Gold)

Division 1

Pos Name PH Gross Marker Name
52 Gordon Taylor 1 78 Not Selected
53 Remo Medinelli 3 79 Not Selected
54 Robert Ellison 6 79 Not Selected
55 Russell Smith 6 79 Not Selected
56 David Murray -2 79 Not Selected
57 Josh Halliday 4 79 Not Selected
58 Mark Atherton 7 79 Not Selected
59 Daniel Smith 4 79 Not Selected
60 Scott Bowie 6 79 Not Selected
61 Jamie Gordon 8 80 Not Selected
62 William Park 4 80 Not Selected
63 Mark Quilter 6 80 Not Selected
64 Lorenzo Magni 5 80 Not Selected
65 Scot Docherty 6 80 Not Selected
66 Steven Moore 0 80 Not Selected
67 Stuart C Addison 3 80 Not Selected
68 Malcolm M Macleman 4 80 Not Selected
69 Graham McDonald 8 80 Not Selected
70 Gareth John Edwards 8 80 Not Selected
71 Paul Dimmer 7 80 Not Selected
72 Steven Todd 7 81 Not Selected
73 Sean Girvan 1 81 Not Selected
74 Graeme Webster 6 81 Not Selected
75 Alan P Taylor 7 81 Not Selected
76 Luke Winship 6 81 Not Selected
77 Christopher Souter 3 81 Not Selected
78 Edward Middleton 7 81 Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

3 ClubV1 - Printed on 22/07/2025



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: New Course (2025 - Men Gold)

Division 1

Pos Name PH Gross Marker Name
79 Alan Doig 2 81 Not Selected
80 David Dunn 3 81 Not Selected
81 Richard Bowlt 2 82 Not Selected
82 Rene Kleyweg 0 82 Not Selected
83 Jack McNeilly 5 82 Not Selected
84 Morgan Slater 8 82 Not Selected
85 Bruce Rattray 11 82 Not Selected
86 James W Stephen 7 82 Not Selected
87 William E Macleman 5 82 Not Selected
88 Graham Fraser 8 82 Not Selected
89 Andrew Hunter 4 83 Not Selected
90 Garrie Ross 2 83 Not Selected
91 William Gibson 11 83 Not Selected
92 Bryan Main 3 83 Not Selected
93 Bob Gee 8 83 Not Selected
94 Les Crawford 4 83 Not Selected
95 Chris Fear 6 83 Not Selected
96 Mark Spence 6 83 Not Selected
97 Jake Brown 5 83 Not Selected
98 Martin Moore 5 83 Not Selected
99 Greg A Muir 6 84 Not Selected
100 Martin Jackson 5 84 Not Selected
101 Gary Morrison 4 84 Not Selected
102  Gordon MIDDLETON 8 84 Not Selected
103 James Giberson 0 84 Not Selected
104 Jordan Faulkner 7 84 Not Selected
105 Tom Hague 9 85 Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

4 ClubV1 - Printed on 22/07/2025



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: New Course (2025 - Men Gold)

Division 1

Pos Name PH Gross Marker Name
106 Alan Slater 4 85 Not Selected
107 Daniel Thody 7 85 Not Selected
108 Hayden Moore 10 85 Not Selected
109 lan G Cumming 8 85 Not Selected
110 Richard Norman 7 85 Not Selected
111 Brian J Smith 9 85 Not Selected
112 Philip Morrison 5 85 Not Selected
113 Colin Thody 3 85 Not Selected
114 Blair Leslie 1 85 Not Selected
115 Richard Pugh 5 85 Not Selected
116 Shaun Heyes 10 85 Not Selected
117 Mark Kummerer 5 85 Not Selected
118 Steve Inns 6 85 Not Selected
119 Mark Courty 6 86 Not Selected
120 Mhorvan Sherret 7 86 Not Selected
121 John D Petrie 7 86 Not Selected
122 Stephen J Houston 10 87 Not Selected
123 Stephen Sharpe 7 87 Not Selected
124 Graeme Morton 4 87 Not Selected
125 Lee Fraser 10 88 Not Selected
126 W Mcgregor 8 88 Not Selected
127 Peter Grant 5 88 Not Selected
128 Gordon Rattray 15 89 Not Selected
129 Brogan Thomson 16 89 Not Selected
130 Davie Lawrence 5 90 Not Selected
131 Michel Rase 8 90 Not Selected
132 Alan G Armit 10 90 Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

5 ClubV1 - Printed on 22/07/2025



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: New Course (2025 - Men Gold)

Division 1

Pos Name PH Gross Marker Name
133 Bruce Smart 8 91 Not Selected
134 John McKay 9 91 Not Selected
135 Gordon A Moir 6 91 Not Selected
136 Samuel Geddes 7 91 Not Selected
137 Jim Wilson 15 92 Not Selected
138 Joe Clark 7 93 Not Selected
139  Jamie McCulloch 9 94 Not Selected
140 Dale Schmitz 11 96 Not Selected
141 Alister Smith 11 100 Not Selected
142 Jerome Vidalie 18 106 Not Selected
143 Benjamin Chapman 8 111 Not Selected
144 Greg Barber 10 NR Not Selected
145 Euan Docherty 3 NR Not Selected
146 Sam Frost 1 NR Not Selected
147 David Mcleod 7 NR Not Selected
148 Greg Vernon 2 NR Not Selected
149 Samuel Dry 6 NR Not Selected
150 David L Finlay 6 NR Not Selected
151 Mike O'Donnell 6 NR Not Selected
152 John B Thomson 9 NR Not Selected
153  John Esson 7 NR Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

6 ClubV1 - Printed on 22/07/2025



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: New Course (2025 - Men Gold)

Division 1

Pos Name P Gross Marker Name

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

7 ClubV1 - Printed on 22/07/2025



