MORAY GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Moray Open Rd.1 New (22/07/2025)

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: New Course (2025 - Men Gold)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>PH</u>	Gross Marker Name
1	Blair Dalgleish	-1	69 Not Selected
2	Alan Gillespie	1	69 Not Selected
3	Andrew Fyvie	0	70 Not Selected
4	Corin J Stewart	-2	70 Not Selected
5	Rory MacEwan	-2	70 Not Selected
6	Scott R Little	1	71 Not Selected
7	Brent A Macleman	1	71 Not Selected
8	Bryan Robson	3	72 Not Selected
9	John Godward	-3	72 Not Selected
10	Ryan Copland	-3	72 Not Selected
11	Raegan J Main	0	72 Not Selected
12	Jordan Edwards	-3	72 Not Selected
13	Douglas Castell	3	72 Not Selected
14	Malcolm L Macleman	-1	72 Not Selected
15	Ross Proctor	0	72 Not Selected
16	Neil Tough	0	72 Not Selected
17	Daniel McConnachie	-3	73 Not Selected
18	Richard McPherson	3	73 Not Selected
19	lain Ross	0	73 Not Selected
20	Michael C Jamieson	2	73 Not Selected
21	Donald Fletcher	2	73 Not Selected
22	William Binnie	7	73 Not Selected
23	Sandy Walker	-1	74 Not Selected
24	Aaron Stewart	4	74 Not Selected

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>PH</u>	Gross Marker Name
25	Ewan G C Thomson	5	74 Not Selected
26	Ross Black	0	74 Not Selected
27	Ryan Bain	-2	74 Not Selected
28	Willie Adams	3	75 Not Selected
29	James McIntosh	6	75 Not Selected
30	Graeme Courtney	5	75 Not Selected
31	Nick Davis	10	75 Not Selected
32	Andy Mcintosh	1	75 Not Selected
33	lan S Geddes	-1	75 Not Selected
34	W Moray MacLeod	4	76 Not Selected
35	Colin Halcrow	4	76 Not Selected
36	David R Main	1	76 Not Selected
37	Archie Wylie	4	76 Not Selected
38	Calum Cameron	-1	76 Not Selected
39	Paul Stewart	5	76 Not Selected
40	Jake Carpenter	-1	76 Not Selected
41	Craig J Smith	-2	76 Not Selected
42	Matthew Verling	1	77 Not Selected
43	Paul Paton	8	77 Not Selected
44	Liam Mitchell	3	77 Not Selected
45	Martin Simpson	3	77 Not Selected
46	Russell Torbet	7	77 Not Selected
47	Barney W W Harris	5	78 Not Selected
48	Stuart Wylie	1	78 Not Selected
49	Philip McPherson	4	78 Not Selected
50	James Morris	4	78 Not Selected
51	Sean Slattery	5	78 Not Selected

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	Name	<u>PH</u>	Gross Marker Name
52	Gordon Taylor	1	78 Not Selected
53	Remo Medinelli	3	79 Not Selected
54	Robert Ellison	6	79 Not Selected
55	Russell Smith	6	79 Not Selected
56	David Murray	-2	79 Not Selected
57	Josh Halliday	4	79 Not Selected
58	Mark Atherton	7	79 Not Selected
59	Daniel Smith	4	79 Not Selected
60	Scott Bowie	6	79 Not Selected
61	Jamie Gordon	8	80 Not Selected
62	William Park	4	80 Not Selected
63	Mark Quilter	6	80 Not Selected
64	Lorenzo Magni	5	80 Not Selected
65	Scot Docherty	6	80 Not Selected
66	Steven Moore	0	80 Not Selected
67	Stuart C Addison	3	80 Not Selected
68	Malcolm M Macleman	4	80 Not Selected
69	Graham McDonald	8	80 Not Selected
70	Gareth John Edwards	8	80 Not Selected
71	Paul Dimmer	7	80 Not Selected
72	Steven Todd	7	81 Not Selected
73	Sean Girvan	1	81 Not Selected
74	Graeme Webster	6	81 Not Selected
75	Alan P Taylor	7	81 Not Selected
76	Luke Winship	6	81 Not Selected
77	Christopher Souter	3	81 Not Selected
78	Edward Middleton	7	81 Not Selected

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>PH</u>	Gross Marker Name
79	Alan Doig	2	81 Not Selected
80	David Dunn	3	81 Not Selected
81	Richard Bowlt	2	82 Not Selected
82	Rene Kleyweg	0	82 Not Selected
83	Jack McNeilly	5	82 Not Selected
84	Morgan Slater	8	82 Not Selected
85	Bruce Rattray	11	82 Not Selected
86	James W Stephen	7	82 Not Selected
87	William E Macleman	5	82 Not Selected
88	Graham Fraser	8	82 Not Selected
89	Andrew Hunter	4	83 Not Selected
90	Garrie Ross	2	83 Not Selected
91	William Gibson	11	83 Not Selected
92	Bryan Main	3	83 Not Selected
93	Bob Gee	8	83 Not Selected
94	Les Crawford	4	83 Not Selected
95	Chris Fear	6	83 Not Selected
96	Mark Spence	6	83 Not Selected
97	Jake Brown	5	83 Not Selected
98	Martin Moore	5	83 Not Selected
99	Greg A Muir	6	84 Not Selected
100	Martin Jackson	5	84 Not Selected
101	Gary Morrison	4	84 Not Selected
102	Gordon MIDDLETON	8	84 Not Selected
103	James Giberson	0	84 Not Selected
104	Jordan Faulkner	7	84 Not Selected
105	Tom Hague	9	85 Not Selected

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>PH</u>	Gross Marker Name
106	Alan Slater	4	85 Not Selected
107	Daniel Thody	7	85 Not Selected
108	Hayden Moore	10	85 Not Selected
109	lan G Cumming	8	85 Not Selected
110	Richard Norman	7	85 Not Selected
111	Brian J Smith	9	85 Not Selected
112	Philip Morrison	5	85 Not Selected
113	Colin Thody	3	85 Not Selected
114	Blair Leslie	1	85 Not Selected
115	Richard Pugh	5	85 Not Selected
116	Shaun Heyes	10	85 Not Selected
117	Mark Kummerer	5	85 Not Selected
118	Steve Inns	6	85 Not Selected
119	Mark Courty	6	86 Not Selected
120	Mhorvan Sherret	7	86 Not Selected
121	John D Petrie	7	86 Not Selected
122	Stephen J Houston	10	87 Not Selected
123	Stephen Sharpe	7	87 Not Selected
124	Graeme Morton	4	87 Not Selected
125	Lee Fraser	10	88 Not Selected
126	W Mcgregor	8	88 Not Selected
127	Peter Grant	5	88 Not Selected
128	Gordon Rattray	15	89 Not Selected
129	Brogan Thomson	16	89 Not Selected
130	Davie Lawrence	5	90 Not Selected
131	Michel Rase	8	90 Not Selected
132	Alan G Armit	10	90 Not Selected

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>PH</u>	Gross Marker Name
133	Bruce Smart	8	91 Not Selected
134	John McKay	9	91 Not Selected
135	Gordon A Moir	6	91 Not Selected
136	Samuel Geddes	7	91 Not Selected
137	Jim Wilson	15	92 Not Selected
138	Joe Clark	7	93 Not Selected
139	Jamie McCulloch	9	94 Not Selected
140	Dale Schmitz	11	96 Not Selected
141	Alister Smith	11	100 Not Selected
142	Jerome Vidalie	18	106 Not Selected
143	Benjamin Chapman	8	111 Not Selected
144	Greg Barber	10	NR Not Selected
145	Euan Docherty	3	NR Not Selected
146	Sam Frost	1	NR Not Selected
147	David Mcleod	7	NR Not Selected
148	Greg Vernon	2	NR Not Selected
149	Samuel Dry	6	NR Not Selected
150	David L Finlay	6	NR Not Selected
151	Mike O'Donnell	6	NR Not Selected
152	John B Thomson	9	NR Not Selected
153	John Esson	7	NR Not Selected

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: New Course (2025 - Men Gold)

Division 1

Pos Name PH Gross Marker Name